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108 D & G Coach & Bus

Ashbourne - Buxton via Leek
Effective from: 05/09/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1 
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak
Cauldon Lowe, Hoftens Cross 
Waterhouses, Ye Old Crown Hotel 
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Leek, County High School
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 arr
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 dep 
Westwood College
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 
Burbage, Church
Buxton, Market Place Southbound

Hol
0755
0800
0812
0820

0835
···
···
···
···
···

Sch
0755
0800
0812
0820

0835
0840
0840
0850

···
···
···

1010
1015

1026
1029

1043
1045

1054
1109
1114

1310
1315

1326
1329

1343
1345

1354
1409
1414

1650
1655

1706

1721
···
···
···
···
···

Hol Runs on Staffordshire Non-Schooldays Only
Sch Runs on Staffordshire Schooldays Only

Saturday
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1 
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak 
Waterhouses, Ye Old Crown Hotel 
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 arr
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 dep 
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 
Burbage, Church
Buxton, Market Place Southbound

1010
1015
1026
1029
1043
1045
1054
1109
1114

1310
1315
1326
1329
1343
1345
1354
1409
1414

1610
1615
1626
1629
1643
1645
1654
1709
1714
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108 D & G Coach & Bus

Buxton - Ashbourne via Leek
Effective from: 05/09/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Buxton, Market Place Northbound 
Burbage, Church
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 
Westwood College
Leek, County High School
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 arr
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 dep 
Waterhouses, Breech Close 
Waterhouses, Ye Old Crown Hotel 
Cauldon Lowe, Hoftens Cross 
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak 
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

···
···
···
···
···
···

0935
0949
0952

1003
1008

1200
1205
1220

1229
1235
1249
1252

1303
1308

1500
1505
1520

1529
···
···
···
···
···
···

Sch
···
···
···

1550
1600
1605
1610

1625
1633
1644
1649

Hol
···
···
···
···
···
···

1610

1625
1633
1644
1649

···
···
···
···
···
···

1745

1800
···
···
···

Hol Runs on Staffordshire Non-Schooldays Only
Sch Runs on Staffordshire Schooldays Only

Saturday
Buxton, Market Place Nortbound 
Burbage, Church
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 arr
Leek Bus Station Stand 4 dep 
Waterhouses, Breech Close 
Waterhouses, Ye Old Crown Hotel 
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak 
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

···
···
···
···

0935
0949
0952
1003
1008

1200
1205
1220
1229
1235
1249
1252
1303
1308

1500
1505
1520
1529
1535
1549
1552
1603
1608

1715
1720
1735
1744

···
···
···
···
···




